Meets

Donoho Cross Country 2022 Fall Season Schedule

Thursday, August 18th: Wildcat Twilight. White Plains — 5:00pm race start

Saturday, August 27™: St. Clair County Classic. Odenville. 8:00am race start — BUS

Saturday, September 3", Munford Invitational, Munford High. 8:00am race start — BUS

(Avoid going out of town until Saturday afternoon for Labor Day weekend)

Saturday, September 10": Volunteer Spirit Classic. Lineville/Central High School 8:00am race
start — BUS. Avoid taking ACT on this date optional date 10/22. Reschedule now.

Saturday, September 17": Oak Mountain HS XC Invite. Heardmont Park. 8:00am race start —
BUS

Tuesday, September 27": Bulldog Twilight. Fort McClellan Trails. Anniston. 5:00pm race start.
Saturday, October 1%, Lake Guntersville Invitational, Guntersville High.

9:00am race start. - BUS

Thursday, October 6™: Wing & A Prayer Meet, Golden Springs Baptist Church Trail. Anniston.
5:00pm race start. Need as many parents that can get off early to assist with meet.

Thursday, October 20" County Meet, Fort McClellan Trails. Anniston. 8am race start.
October, 27" Thursday, - Section Meet at Cold Springs High School (Bremen) — Girls
9:30am, Boys 10:30am. We will leave Donoho on Wednesday, October 26" at 2:30pm.
Hotel reserved at Hampton Inn, Scottsboro. Fees will be approximately $50 per student.

1A-2A section 2

Berry High School

Cleveland High School

Cold Springs High School
Cornerstone Schools of Alabama
Donoho School

Faith Christian School

Gaston High School

Jacksonville Christian Academy
Jefferson Christian Academy
Locust Fork High School
Randolph County High School
Sacred Heart Catholic School(ANB)
Vincent Middle High School
Westbrook Christian School
West End High School

November 5", Saturday - State Meet in Moulton, AL— those who qualify at sectionals. The girls and
boys divisions in each class of a section meet will qualify: (a) The top four teams (b) The top six individuals not
on the section rosters of the four qualifying teams
Bus leaves Friday November 4™ at 2:15pm. Hotel reserved at Sleep Inn & Suites in Decatur. School
will pay for rooms if students qualify for State.



